Grade
256
255
255
254
253
252
251
250
250
250
250
249
249
249
249
249
249
248
248
248
248
247
246
246
246
246
246

Classified Management Classifications
N/A
Vice President of Administrative Services
District Chief Technology Officer
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
District Director of Finance
District Director of Information Systems
Executive Director of Public & Legislative Relations
Executive Director of SCCC Foundation
Director of Financial Aid
Director of College Technology Services
District Director of Enrollment Management
District Director of Human Resources
District Director of PC/Classified Employment Services
District Director of Enterprise Technology Architecture
Director of Admissions & Records
Director of College Relations & Outreach
Director of Student Services, Equity & Outreach
District Director of Facilities Planning
Police Chief
Deputy Sector Navigator - Global Trade
Director of Career Pathways & Employment Center
Director of Small Business Development Center (SBDC)
District Director of Construction Services
District Director of Maior of £-08Mai)
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