256	N/A
255	Vice President of Administrative Services
255	District Chief Technology Officer
254	N/A
253	N/A
252	N/A
251	N/A
250	District Director of Finance
250	District Director of Information Systems
250	Executive Director of Public & Legislative Relations
250	Executive Director of SCCC Foundation
249	Director of Financial Aid
249	Director of College Technology Services
249	District Director of Enrollment Management
249	District Director of Human Resources
249	District Director of PC/Classified Employment Services
249 248	District Director of Enterprise Technology Architecture
	Director of Admissions & Records
248 248	Director of College Relations & Outreach Director of Student Services, Equity & Outreach
248	District Director of Facilities Planning
247	Police Chief
246	Deputy Sector Navigator - Global Trade
246	Director of Career Pathways & Employment Center
246	Director of Small Business Development Center (SBDC)
246	District Director of Construction Services
246	District Director of Maior of §-08Mai)